Building Applications Approved from 10-May-2024 to 16-May-2024

Application

Number

BAC24/0151

BAC24/0156

BAC24/0210

BAC24/0211

BAC24/0217

Builder / Contractor

Owner Builder
14 Westbury Road
SOUTH PERTH WA 6151

Owner Builder
PO Box 161
YALLINGUP WA 6282

Tangent Nominees Pty Ltd
Shop 1, 67-77 Queen Street
BUSSELTON WA 6280

Gerard David Wren
PO Box 1169
BUSSELTON WA 6280

Byrne Construction Pty Ltd
PO Box 299
DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281

Reg No.

1013596

521087

10689

104401

Legal Description, Primary
Property Address

Lot 400 PLAN 412170
McLachlan Road QUINDALUP WA
6281

Lot 1 SSPLN 83086
1/48 Hammond Road YALLINGUP
WA 6282

Lot 5 SSPLN 74194
7 Capstan Place GEOGRAPHE WA
6280

Lot 217 PLAN 15879
15 Princep Street GEOGRAPHE
WA 6280

Lot 1 STPLN 8230
4A Bay View Crescent
DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281
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Description Of Work

Resident :

Building Application Certified : Lot 400
Maclachlan Road Quindalup, Dwelling 4 bed
x 3 bath

Resident :

Building Application Certified : Lot 1 No 1/48
Hammond Road Yallingup,
Addition/alteration to existing dwelling (3
Storey)

Resident :
Application : Lot 5 No 7 Capstan Place,
Geographe - 2 Bed X 1 Bath

Resident :
Application: Lot 217 No 15 Princep Street
Geographe, Ancillary 1 bed x 1 bath

Resident :
Application: Lot 1 No 4A Bay View Crescent
Dunsborough, Addition

e\

City of Busselton

Steel

Alumini

um

Steel

Steel

Steel

Geographe Bay

Estimated Cost Area
of Development

$490,000 252

$940,000 164

$291,725 90

$200,000 74

$450,000 173



Application

Number

BAC24/0220

BAC24/0221

BAC24/0222

BAC24/0224

BAC24/0226

BAC24/0227

BAC24/0229

Builder / Contractor

Owner Builder
PO Box 168
DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281

Redink Homes South-West
First Floor

Suite 40

23-25 Casuarina Drive
BUNBURY WA 6230

Komemo Construction Pty Ltd
8/20 Twickenham Road
BURSWOOD WA 6100

Valmadre Constructions Pty Ltd
PO Box 804
DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281

Dean Hannell South Key
Construction

PO Box 89

DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281

ABN Residential WA Pty Ltd
PO Box 175
LEEDERVILLE WA 6903

South West Patios and Outdoors
18 Paterson Drive
YALYALUP WA 6280

12049

6275

11675

11553

5409

Legal Description, Primary
Property Address

Lot 4979 PLAN 19038
21 Dunsborough Lakes Drive
DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281

Lot 53 PLAN 423736
8 Leschenaultia Loop YALYALUP
WA 6280

Lot 38 DIAGRAM 63296
393 Marine Terrace GEOGRAPHE
WA 6280

Lot 70 DIAGRAM 67618
3 Otranto Close EAGLE BAY WA
6281

Lot 21 DIAGRAM 39912
120 Geographe Bay Road
QUINDALUP WA 6281

Lot 252 PLAN 425332
26 Henry Willmott Drive
GEOGRAPHE WA 6280

Lot 141 PLAN 405106
20 Waterville Road
DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281
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Description Of Work

Commercial :

Application: Lot 4979 No 21 Dunsborough
Lakes Drive, sea containers, netting,
timekeeper stand

Resident :
Application: Lot 53 No 8 Leschenaultia Loop
Yalyalup 4 bed x 2 bath

Commercial :
Building Application Certified : Lot 38 No 393
Marine Terrace Geographe, Holiday Resort

Resident :

Building Application Certified : Lot 70 No 3
Otranto Close Eagle Bay, Dwelling 4 bed x 4
bath - two storey

Resident :
Application: Lot 21 No 120 Geographe Bay
Road, Ancillary dwelling

Resident :

Building Application Certified : Lot 252 No 26
Henry Willmott Drive Geographe, Dwelling 3
bed x 2 bath

Resident :
Building Application Certified : Lot 141 No 20
Waterville Road Dunsborough, Patio

Steel

Steel

Steel

Alumini

um

Steel

Steel

Steel

Estimated Cost
of Development

$37,000

$365,500

$5,000,000

$1,900,000

$180,000

$486,912

$8,600

Area

25

2070

346

70

242

22



Application  Builder / Contractor Estimated Cost Area

Legal Description, Primary

Description Of Work

Number Property Address of Development

BAC24/0231 South West Patios and Outdoors Lot 242 PLAN 67366 Resident : Steel $15,000 19
18 Paterson Drive 3 Billabong Street YALYALUP WA Building Application Certified : Lot 242 No 3
YALYALUP WA 6280 6280 Billabong Street Yalyalup, Patio

BAU24/0199 Colin James Harris Lot 225 PLAN 25457 Resident : Other $3,000
4 Kalgan Place 4 Kalgan Place WEST BUSSELTON Building Application Uncertified : Lot 225 No
WEST BUSSELTON WA 6280 WA 6280 4 Kalgan Place West Busselton, Fence

BAU24/0210 Trunfio Carpentry Lot 34 PLAN 12893 Resident : Steel $12,000 33
24 Pavilion Crescent 58 St Andrews Lane AMBERGATE Application: Lot No 58 St Andrews
GEOGRAPHE WA 6280 WA 6280 Ambergate, Patio

BAU24/0212 Owner Builder 1013328 Lot 57 PLAN 20531 Resident : Steel $185,000 120
12 Wollamai Place 183 Hayes Road YALLINGUP Application: Lot 57 No 183 Hayes Rd Yallingup
WEST BEACH WA 6450 SIDING WA 6282 Siding, Dwelling 2 bed x 2 bath

BAU24/0213 Cape Shades Lot 245 PLAN 19116 Resident : Steel $14,400 33
143 Kookaburra Way 92 Dunsborough Lakes Drive Application: Lot No 92 Dunsborough Lakes
VASSE WA 6280 DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281 Drive Dunsborough, Patio

BAU24/0215 Rantam Pty Ltd 102130 Lot 14 PLAN 424908 Resident : Steel $36,000 90
6 Kershaw Street 11 Sedge Place BROADWATER WA Application: Lot14 No 11 Sedge Place
BUSSELTON WA 6280 6280 Busselton, Shed

BAU24/0216 Daniel Hall 102063 Lot 5 DIAGRAM 62894 Resident : Not spec $320,000
PO Box 470 102 Hemsley Road NATURALISTE Building Application Uncertified : Lot 5 No102

DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281

WA 6281
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Hemsley Road, Naturaliste, Outbuilding
Addition



Builder / Contractor Legal Description, Primary  Description Of Work Estimated Cost Area

Application

Reg No.

Number Property Address of Development
BAU24/0217 Rural & Residential Sheds (R&R) Pty 104031 Lot 106 PLAN 419646 Resident : Steel $19,000 45
Ltd 20 Travellers Well Street Application: Lot 106 No 20 Travellers Well
74 Strelly Street BROADWATER WA 6280 Street Broadwater, shed
BUSSELTON WA 6280
BAU24/0218 Owner Builder 1013648 Lot 55 PLAN 69014 Resident : Steel $100,000 78
36 Everlasting Crescent 36 Everlasting Crescent Application: Lot No 36 Everlasting Crescent
AMBERGATE WA 6280 AMBERGATE WA 6280 Ambergate, Addition
BAU24/0219 Owner Builder Lot 234 PLAN 68461 Resident : Steel $16,200 50
PO Box 456 97 Kinross Loop QUINDALUP WA Application: Lot No 97 Kinross Loop
YALLINGUP WA 6282 6281 Quindalup, Water Tank
BAU24/0223 Busselton Sheds Plus BC103964 Lot 23 PLAN 424883 Resident : Steel $43,571 96
19 Burler Drive Kinross Loop QUINDALUP WA Building Application Uncertified : Lot 23
VASSE WA 6280 6281 Kinross Loop Quindalup, Shed
BAU24/0224 WA External Solutions Lot 1131 PLAN 411404 Resident : Steel $10,956 31
1/24 Burler Drive 101/2 Data Way VASSE WA 6280 Building Application Uncertified : Lot 1131 No
VASSE WA 6280 2 Data Way Vasse, Patio (Unit 101)
BOC24/00027 Lot 401 DIAGRAM 100222 BAOccPerm : $1
24-34 Bussell Highway WEST Application: Lot 401 No 24-34 Bussell
BUSSELTON WA 6280 Highway West Busselton, New Building -
Incomplete/change of use
DM24/0015 Lot 1 DIAGRAM 7038 Resident : $27,500 1

28 West Street WEST BUSSELTON
WA 6280
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Demolition Application : Lot 1 No 28 West
Street Busselton, Part Demolition



Application

Number

DM24/0016

RE24/0005

SP24/00053

SP24/00067

SPC24/0009

SPC24/0020

SPC24/0024

Builder / Contractor

WA Fibreglass :Pools South West
Pty Ltd

PO Box 6378

SOUTH BUNBURY WA 6230

Barrier Reef Group Bunbury
PO Box 6378
SOUTH BUNBURY WA 6230

Reg No.

Legal Description, Primary
Property Address

Lot 61 PLAN 59467
932 Geographe Bay Road
GEOGRAPHE WA 6280

Lot 57 PLAN 407511
2 Bendjar Grove VASSE WA 6280

Lot 225 PLAN 25457
4 Kalgan Place WEST BUSSELTON
WA 6280

Lot 101 PLAN 423700
50 Kookaburra Way VASSE WA
6280

Lot 385 PLAN 25136
6 Clinker Drive DUNSBOROUGH
WA 6281

Lot 104 PLAN 419646
24 Travellers Well Street
BROADWATER WA 6280

Lot 43 PLAN 57392
18 Headstay Cove GEOGRAPHE
WA 6280

Page 5 of 5

Description Of Work Roof

Resident :

Demolition Application : Lot 61 No 932
Geographe Bay Road Geographe, Demolition
of dwelling

Resident : Not spec
Retrospective Application: Lot 57 No 2

Bendjar Grove Vasse, Ancillary Dwelling

BASwimPool : Not spec
Swimming Pool Application Uncertified : Lot

225 No 4 Kalgan Place West Busselton,

Swimming Pool only

BASwimPool : Not spec

Application: Uncertified Lot No 50
Kookaburra Way Vasse. Swimming pool

CertPolCom :
Request for Pool Certification: 6 Clinker Drive,
Dunsborough

CertPolCom :
Request for Spa Certification: 24 Travellers
Well Street, Broadwater

CertPolCom :
Request for Pool Certification: 18 Headstay
Cove, Geographe

Estimated Cost
of Development

$28,980

$160,000

$38,184

$45,386

S0

S0

S0

Area

1

37



